STREETHAWK® LIGHTBAR
• The first lightbar with no blind
spots and true 360° unob-
structed warning power.
• Unique pod design positions
the primary lights above the
auxiliary lighting functions.
• Provides critical warning

1 2 3 4 5 6
SH5200
How To Order:
1. Order a preselect model (as shown on
previous page), a black base is standard
unless red or white is specified with a “R”
or “W” after the model number. Skip to
step number 5.
OR
Choose a base model (see chart on
previous page), a black base is standard
unless red or white is specified with a “R”
or “W” after the model number. Specify all
options to design your own lightbar.
2. Select factory installed options for
primary dome sections and specify their
locations.
Maximum of 2 per side (4 per bar):
SROT-A (1) 95 FPM offset rotator
SMED-A (1) 120 FPM rotator
SFAST-A (1) 175 FPM offset rotator
STCLF-A (1) Meteor light
Maximum one set per bar:
SICLF-A (2) DynaRay intersection
clearing lights—fast,
corner
S360-A (2) 360° strobes and (4)
mirrors
Maximum one per side (2 per bar):
SVMIR-A (2) V-mirrors (mounts
across from rotator)
SMIR-A (2) diagonal mirrors
(mounts between or next
to rotators)
3. Select factory installed options for
secondary pod sections and specify
location.
SFL-A (2) alt. flashing lights
SFL4-A (4) alt. flashing lights
SFTD-A (2) flashing takedown
lights
SA-A (2) alley lights
SDA-A (2) directional strobes
SBTT-A (2) Brake/Turn/Tail lights
SCAL-A (1) Cal. steady burn light
SDOT D.O.T. marker strip
STD-A (1) takedown light
SWL-A (1) work light
4. Select factory installed options for
center section option package.
SHD-A 100 watt speaker
TS100-A 100 watt speaker
5. Specify dome colors—Red, Blue, CIE
Blue, Amber, Clear
—2 Primary Domes installed (driver
and passenger sides)
(Black covers supplied for unspecified
pods.)
For clear primary domes, colored
lenses can be ordered separately for
individual rotators. Specify SPL2 lens
cover, one per rotator.
6. Specify mount kit.
UNHK Hook-on mount kit
UNPK Permanent mount kit
SHLSK Level mount
7. Order hook kit for vehicles without
gutters (purchase separately, see Price
List #1100 SL-8, or call the factory).